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HTAPE-POWER 670-VM
Article Number 711-00304

Material:

Colour:

Operating Temperature :
Thickness (T):

Width (W):

Length (L):

Elongation at break:
Dielectric Strength:

Shelf Life:
Storage Temperature:

HF -~ RoHS

Polyvinylchloride (PVC), Isobutene-
Isoprene-Rubber (butyl rubber) (IIR)

Black (BK)

-30 °C to +80 °C
1.2 mm

100 mm

3m

200 %
19.7 kV/mm

5 years
+23 °C

We assume no responsibility that the Product will be used for the intended purpose, this is beyond our control. It’s up to the
customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. Technical changes and errors reserved




